

Main menu Daily 12pm – 8.45pm

Sunday's & Bank Holidays
12pm – 7.45pm

CHILDREN

Turn over
for fun!

Find colouring and
puzzles on the back!

Brunch

Available 9am – 10.45am.

Children's Breakfast £6.95
Bacon, pork sausage, fried egg, hash brown, baked beans & sourdough toast.

Children's Garden Breakfast **V** £6.95
Plant based sausage, hash brown, fried egg, baked beans & sourdough toast.

Cherry Nutella Waffle **V** £5.95
Served warm with Nutella & cherry compote.

Choc-Cherry Waffle **VG** £5.95
Served warm with chocolate flavour sauce & cherry compote.

Apple Biscoff Waffle **VG** £5.95
Served warm with Biscoff sauce, Biscoff crumb & cinnamon apple compote.

Breakfast Buns

Served 9am – 11.45am

Owen Taylor's Bacon Bun £5.95

Owen Taylor's Pork Sausage Bun £5.95

Quorn Vegan Sausage Bun **VG** £5.95

Pastries

Available 9am-11.45am

Croissant **V** £2.95
With butter & jam.

Pain Au Chocolat **V** £2.95

Mains

The Meadows Mini Mix Up £7.95
Choose one main, two sides, one dip:

Mains

Beef Burger

in a bun with lettuce & mayo

Crispy Chicken Strips

Quorn Dippers

VG

Hake Bites

Fishless Fingers

VG

Sides

Fries

VG

Mash

V

Peas

VG

Mushy Peas

VG

Baked Beans

VG

Cucumber Sticks

VG

Dips

Ketchup

VG

Mayo

V

Vegan Mayo

VG

Starters

Nachos **V** £2.95
with salsa, sour cream & grated cheese.

Cheesy Ciabatta **V** £2.95

Desserts

Sugar Free Jelly Pot **VG** £2.95
strawberry or orange.

Nutella Yoghurt Pot **V** £2.95

Bluebell Dairy Ice Cream **V**
per scoop £1.75 / 3 for £4.95
with chocolate sauce & sprinkles.

Choose from:

Chocolate **V**

Strawberry **V**

Vanilla **V** or Vegan Vanilla **VG**

Cookie & Ice Cream **V** £4.95
Cookie with vanilla ice cream
& chocolate drizzle.

SCAN FOR
ALLERGENS



If you have an allergy or intolerance, please check with our team each time you dine, as ingredients and menu items may change. Our menu descriptions may not list all ingredients, and symbols **V** Ovo-Lacto Vegetarian **VG** for a Vegan Based Diet **VG** Vegan Option Available indicate dietary preferences but don't guarantee allergen-free dishes. Customizing dishes can affect the allergen and dietary status. Our kitchen handles products with allergens, so we can't guarantee the absence of traces. Please ask staff for detailed information on ingredients and cooking methods. All weights are approximate. Dishes may contain bones or traces of alcohol. All items are subject to availability.

Everards
175 YEARS
1849 - 2024